Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Coates - (1474370) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.57
43.92
4457
46.84
47.96
48.71

50.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.92
43.57
46.84
44,57
47.96
48.71

50.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

194
190
181
156
145
139
123

WA Pts

190
194
156
181
145
139
123

Round

Round

F

Date

03/03/24
16/03/24
11/03/23
23/09/23
19/11/22
24/09/22
09/07/22

Date

16/03/24
03/03/24
23/09/23
11/03/23
19/11/22
24/09/22
09/07/22

Meet

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23
Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22
Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Future Champions Summer Meet

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024
Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23
Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22
Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Future Champions Summer Meet

Venue

Horsham
West Sussex
West Sussex
West Sussex
Burgess Hill
The Triangle

Triangle Leisure

Venue

West Sussex
Horsham
West Sussex
West Sussex
Burgess Hill
The Triangle

Triangle Leisure

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Mid Sussex 4

Club Swam Under Level

Mid Sussex 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



