Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Coates - (1474370) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.57	194	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
43.92	190	F	16/03/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024	West Sussex	Mid Sussex	4
44.57	181	F	11/03/23	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23	West Sussex		4
46.84	156	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
47.96	145	F	19/11/22	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22	Burgess Hill		4
48.71	139	F	24/09/22	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships	The Triangle		4
50.72	123	F	09/07/22	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Future Champions Summer Meet	Triangle Leisure		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.92	190	F	16/03/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Academy Club Champs 2024	West Sussex	Mid Sussex	4
43.57	194	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
46.84	156	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
44.57	181	F	11/03/23	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Spring Meet 23	West Sussex		4
47.96	145	F	19/11/22	Mid Sussex Marlins Future Champions Winter Meet 22	Burgess Hill		4
48.71	139	F	24/09/22	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Club Championships	The Triangle		4
50.72	123	F	09/07/22	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Future Champions Summer Meet	Triangle Leisure		4